
$218,491,567.27

AWARDED

NH-7314-00(028) / 107187301, 302, & NH-6928-00(012) / 107187303
HINDS & RANKIN COUNTIES - Mill & Overlay of US 80 from Terry Road to East of 
Bierdeman Road, & US 51 from RR to Town Creek
APAC - MISSISSIPPI, INC.
101 RIVERVIEW DRIVE
RICHLAND, MS  39218-4401 $4,543,064.75

MP-3000-00(107) / 305941301
DISTRICT 3 - Raised Pavement Markers on various routes in District (3)
AKCA, INC.
4603 REECE ROAD
PLANT CITY, FL  33566-0060 $110,579.00

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I $4,653,643.75
PREVIOUS TOTAL $50,318,156.29
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I TO DATE $54,971,800.04

AWARDED

***NONE***

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II $0.00
PREVIOUS TOTAL $23,358,820.24
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II TO DATE $23,358,820.24

AWARDED SUBJECT TO CONCURRENCE BY THE FHWA

HSIP-0002-07(016) / 106990301
PRENTISS COUNTY - Intersection Improvements at US 45 & Ripley Road
APAC - MISSISSIPPI, INC.
101 RIVERVIEW DRIVE
RICHLAND, MS  39218-4401 $1,269,253.56

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI

September 27, 2016

COMMISSION DISTRICT III

COMMISSION DISTRICT II

COMMISSION DISTRICT I

THE COMMISSION ON SEPTEMBER 27, 2016, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECTS BELOW.  ON OCTOBER 
11, 2016, THE COMMISSION TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED BELOW.  GRAND 
TOTAL FOR ALL DISTRICTS FOR FISCAL YEAR 2017 BROUGHT FORWARD:



HSIP-0009-06(014) / 106268301
COAHOMA COUNTY - Intersection Improvements at US 61 & Eagles Nest Road
XCAVATORS, INC.
20831A HIGHWAY 15
FALKNER, MS  38629-9123 $4,102,468.49

HSIP-0070-04(023) / 107109301
LAFAYETTE COUNTY - Median Barrier Installation on US 278/SR 6 from Jackson 
Avenue to University Avenue, & SR 7 approximately .3 miles north of the Belk Blvd. 
Intersection and north to the 4-lane past SR 30/Molly Barr
SIMMONS EROSION CONTROL, INC.
6690 STEVE LEE DRIVE
LAKE, MS  39092-8531 $2,075,358.50

AWARDED

NHPP-0002-06(022) / 107209301
LEE COUNTY - Intersection Improvements on US 45 at Pratt, Fashion Way and SW 
Avenue
APAC - MISSISSIPPI, INC.
101 RIVERVIEW DRIVE
RICHLAND, MS  39218-4401 $3,209,298.19

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III $10,656,378.74
PREVIOUS TOTAL $68,204,810.53
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III TO DATE $78,861,189.27

TOTAL AWARDED ALL DISTRICTS $15,310,022.49
TOTAL AWARDED TO DATE $233,801,589.76

POSTPONED, WITHDRAWN, REJECTED &/OR TO BE READVERTISED

BWO-2218-47(001) / 503020301
MARSHALL COUNTY - Construction of Byhalia Bulk Salt Storage Structure

BY: MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIVISION

Original Signed by Billy Owen, P.E.
Contract Administration Engineer
BILLY OWEN, P. E.
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION ENGINEER


	SEPTEMBER 2016

